
        PRYOR CROSS COUNTRY MEET * PRYOR, OK * SEPTEMBER 6TH, 2014 
 
HIGH SCHOOL FEMALE RESULTS:   
 
Place Name                   Team                                                   Guntime     
===== ====================== ==============================================================  
    1 Callie Miers           Vinita                                                   13:25  
    2 Josie Simmons          Vinita                                                   13:45  
    3 Keni Lippee            Adair                                                    13:59  
    4 Kendall Odle           Pryor                                                    14:09  
    5 Alyissa Harry          Pryor                                                    14:19  
    6 Libby Horton           Vinita                                                   14:20  
    7 Rylie Roach            Vinita                                                   14:20  
    8 Chloe Maritz           Adair                                                    14:42  
    9 Bailey Pendley         Pryor                                                    14:49  
   10 Emily Gietzen          Pryor                                                    15:03  
   11 Savannah Lewis         Adair                                                    15:08  
   12 Ashely Ragsdale        Pryor                                                    15:09  
   13 Kelsie Kerns           Pryor                                                    15:16  
   14 Blair Kerns            Salina                                                   15:17  
   15 Baylee McKnight        Adair                                                    15:21  
   16 Sam Wall               Pryor                                                    15:26  
   17 Destiny Richards       Pryor                                                    15:28  
   18 Shelby Scott           Vinita                                                   15:39  
   19 Madi Wengerd           Adair                                                    15:43  
   20 Jo Greenwood           Vinita                                                   15:51  
   21 Amber Frailey          Pryor                                                    15:58  
   22 Tiffani Frailey        Pryor                                                    16:10  
   23 Sarah Woods            Pryor                                                    16:15  
   24 Bailee Orr             Vinita                                                   16:15  
   25 Natasha Schooley       Pryor                                                    16:18  
   26 Rylee Hammons          Miami                                                    16:41  
   27 Emerson Thornburgh     Ft. Gibson                                               16:44  
   28 Ashley Ogg             Pryor                                                    16:48  
   29 Laci Sutton            Vinita                                                   16:50  
   30 Chloe Harrison         Pryor                                                    16:52  
   31 Kailyn Howard          Pryor                                                    16:53  
   32 Natalie Carr           Vinita                                                   16:54  
   33 Emma Maritz            Adair                                                    16:55  
   34 Ashely Hammock         Pryor                                                    16:58  
   35 Brooklynn Binder       Pryor                                                    17:00  
   36 Carley Mahurin         Fairland                                                 17:07  
   37 Krista Keeley          Ft. Gibson                                               17:21  
   38 Estephany Cavello      Miami                                                    17:33  
   39 Shyanna Nutt           Fairland                                                 17:52  
   40 Jena Ogg               Pryor                                                    18:53  
   41 Charity Nash           Vinita                                                   19:01  
   42 Vanessa West           Fairland                                                 19:12  
   43 Paula Dorey            Fairland                                                 19:13  
   44 Hailey Bolles          Miami                                                    19:13  
   45 Lindsey Ackley         Miami                                                    19:17  
   46 Aspen Nelson           Pryor                                                    19:29  
   47 Kari Williams          Pryor                                                    19:49  
   48 Valarie Ogg            Pryor                                                    19:57  
   49 Zowie Mitchell         Miami                                                    20:02  
   50 Emily Osborne          Pryor                                                    20:05  
   51 Faith Lanhan           Pryor                                                    20:07  
   52 Jillian Gore           Pryor                                                    20:09  
   53 Rachel Bark            Pryor                                                    20:23  
   54 Taylor Steinhoff       Vinita                                                   20:37  
   55 Kassidy Daugherty      Fairland                                                 20:38  
   56 Claire Pannell         Fairland                                                 20:41  
   57 Avori Winesburg        Vinita                                                   20:47  
   58 Allie Shelby           Pryor                                                    23:34  
 
SR TEAM RESULTS 
 
  1.    32  Vinita                                                  (  14:18 1:11:29   2:14) 
====================================================================== 
  1      1  Callie Miers            13:25 
  2      2  Josie Simmons           13:45 
  3      6  Libby Horton            14:20 
  4      7  Rylie Roach             14:20 
  5     16  Shelby Scott            15:39 
  6   ( 18) Jo Greenwood            15:51 
  7   ( 19) Bailee Orr              16:15 
 
  2.    40  Pryor                                                   (  14:42 1:13:29   1:00) 
====================================================================== 



  1      4  Kendall Odle            14:09 
  2      5  Alyissa Harry           14:19 
  3      9  Bailey Pendley          14:49 
  4     10  Emily Gietzen           15:03 
  5     12  Ashely Ragsdale         15:09 
  6   ( 13) Kelsie Kerns            15:16 
  7   ( 15) Sam Wall                15:26 
 
  3.    53  Adair                                                   (  14:59 1:14:53   1:44) 
====================================================================== 
  1      3  Keni Lippee             13:59 
  2      8  Chloe Maritz            14:42 
  3     11  Savannah Lewis          15:08 
  4     14  Baylee McKnight         15:21 
  5     17  Madi Wengerd            15:43 
  6   ( 21) Emma Maritz             16:55 
 
  4.   127  Miami                                                   (  18:34 1:32:46   3:21) 
====================================================================== 
  1     20  Rylee Hammons           16:41 
  2     23  Estephany Cavello       17:33 
  3     27  Hailey Bolles           19:13 
  4     28  Lindsey Ackley          19:17 
  5     29  Zowie Mitchell          20:02 
 
  4.   127  Fairland                                                (  18:49 1:34:02   3:31) 
====================================================================== 
  1     22  Carley Mahurin          17:07 
  2     24  Shyanna Nutt            17:52 
  3     25  Vanessa West            19:12 
  4     26  Paula Dorey             19:13 
  5     30  Kassidy Daugherty       20:38 
  6   ( 31) Claire Pannell          20:41 
 
JH FEMALE RESULTS:  
Place Name                   Team                                                   Guntime     
===== ====================== ==============================================================  
    1 Madison Bradshaw       Pryor                                                     6:39  
    2 Geer                   Grove                                                     7:01  
    3 Aislynn Garrett        Vinita                                                    7:08  
    4 Lindsey Schiller       Ft. Gibson                                                7:16  
    5 Alyssa Mibb            Pryor                                                     7:18  
    6 McKenna Hood           Woodall                                                   7:20  
    7 Courtney Schulze       Adair                                                     7:23  
    8 Chiara Miller          Ft. Gibson                                                7:28  
    9 Grace Crawley          Ft. Gibson                                                7:34  
   10 Jamie Moore            Salina                                                    7:37  
   11 Beverley Caraway       Pryor                                                     7:38  
   12 Morgan Rabehl          Adair                                                     7:41  
   13 Angel Gilpin           Adair                                                     7:42  
   14 Jordan Ramsey          Vinita                                                    7:43  
   15 Alayke Hayes           Vinita                                                    7:46  
   16 Madison Fee            Vinita                                                    7:46  
   17 Hallie Reed            Vinita                                                    7:48  
   18 Lexi Foutch            Ft. Gibson                                                7:51  
   19 Haley Anderson         Vinita                                                    7:52  
   20 Mackenzie Reynolds     Adair                                                     7:55  
   21 Caitlyn Reed           Adair                                                     8:00  
   22 Destiny Peach          Pryor                                                     8:03  
   23 Brynlea Phillips       Vinita                                                    8:06  
   24 Aj Farrar              Adair                                                     8:11  
   25 Abbi Ray               Ft. Gibson                                                8:26  
   26 Bailey Phillips        Salina                                                    8:26  
   27 Bailey London          Ft. Gibson                                                8:27  
   28 Dhira Thompson         Ft. Gibson                                                8:28  
   29 Sarah Townsend         Ft. Gibson                                                8:29  
   30 Abbie Ivey             Vinita                                                    8:31  
   31 Melanie Logan          Vinita                                                    8:34  
   32 Chelsee Fitzgerald     Vinita                                                    8:36  
   33 Kylie Fenstermacher    Vinita                                                    8:36  
   34 Aaliyah Mooney         Adair                                                     8:37  
   35 Maklya Wallen          Pryor                                                     8:45  
   36 Marrissa Jennings      Adair                                                     8:46  
   37 Chasidy Wells          Adair                                                     8:46  
   38 Molly Franks           Adair                                                     8:52  
   39 Kynzi London           Ft. Gibson                                                9:35  
   40 Sasha Kilroy           Pryor                                                    10:15  
 
 



JR TEAM RESULTS 
 
 
  1.    52  Vinita                                                  (   7:39   38:11   0:40) 
====================================================================== 
  1      2  Aislynn Garrett          7:08 
  2     11  Jordan Ramsey            7:43 
  3     12  Alayke Hayes             7:46 
  4     13  Madison Fee              7:46 
  5     14  Hallie Reed              7:48 
  6   ( 16) Haley Anderson           7:52 
  7   ( 20) Brynlea Phillips         8:06 
 
  2.    53  Ft. Gibson                                              (   7:43   38:35   1:10) 
====================================================================== 
  1      3  Lindsey Schiller         7:16 
  2      6  Chiara Miller            7:28 
  3      7  Grace Crawley            7:34 
  4     15  Lexi Foutch              7:51 
  5     22  Abbi Ray                 8:26 
  6   ( 23) Bailey London            8:27 
  7   ( 24) Dhira Thompson           8:28 
 
  3.    58  Pryor                                                   (   7:41   38:23   2:06) 
====================================================================== 
  1      1  Madison Bradshaw         6:39 
  2      4  Alyssa Mibb              7:18 
  3      8  Beverley Caraway         7:38 
  4     19  Destiny Peach            8:03 
  5     26  Maklya Wallen            8:45 
  6   ( 27) Sasha Kilroy            10:15 
 
  4.    59  Adair                                                   (   7:45   38:41   0:37) 
====================================================================== 
  1      5  Courtney Schulze         7:23 
  2      9  Morgan Rabehl            7:41 
  3     10  Angel Gilpin             7:42 
  4     17  Mackenzie Reynolds       7:55 
  5     18  Caitlyn Reed             8:00 
  6   ( 21) Aj Farrar                8:11 
  7   ( 25) Aaliyah Mooney           8:37 
 
 
HIGH SCHOOL MALE RESULTS:   
 
Place Name                   Team                                                   Guntime     
===== ====================== ==============================================================  
    1 Coleman Crawley        Ft. Gibson                                               12:37  
    2 Jonathan Harges        pryor                                                    13:03  
    3 Chance Wafford         Ft. Gibson                                               13:12  
    4 Coby Backward          Salina                                                   13:25  
    5 Justin Smith           Miami                                                    13:35  
    6 Bradley Nixon          Pryor                                                    13:41  
    7 Ector Olvera           Ft. Gibson                                               13:45  
    8 Dylan Hise             Pryor                                                    13:52  
    9 Carson Calavan         Ft. Gibson                                               13:56  
   10 Scott Garrett          Ft. Gibson                                               14:01  
   11 Coy Vowels             Miami                                                    14:02  
   12 Franklin Greenwood     Vinita                                                   14:03  
   13 Cody Watters           Pryor                                                    14:14  
   14 Caleb Callison         pryor                                                    14:26  
   15 Koith Quiroz           Miami                                                    14:34  
   16 Yasin Kharrazi         Ft. Gibson                                               14:36  
   17 Gunner Reed            Vinita                                                   14:50  
   18 Eric Werline           Fairland                                                 14:50  
   19 Sam Watson             Pryor                                                    14:57  
   20 Josh Gragg             Fairland                                                 15:04  
   21 Brady Maravich         Vinita                                                   15:11  
   22 Corey Vance            Salina                                                   15:32  
   23 Caden Ragsdale         Pryor                                                    15:36  
   24 Gunner Price           Miami                                                    16:05  
   25 Dillion Henry          Vinita                                                   16:06  
   26 Jonathon Whitaker      Miami                                                    16:11  
   27 Matt Burris            Ft. Gibson                                               16:16  
   28 Brandon Cole           Pryor                                                    16:16  
   29 Patrick Johnson        Ft. Gibson                                               16:27  
   30 Hunter Smith           Pryor                                                    16:35  
   31 Dalton Norton          Miami                                                    16:38  
   32 Gavin Fairman          Pryor                                                    16:38  



   33 Bryce Moore            Pryor                                                    16:56  
   34 Ben Hollaway           Pryor                                                    17:10  
   35 Michael Fuhrmeister    Miami                                                    17:39  
   36 Payton Waylon          Pryor                                                    18:00  
   37 Nolan Davis            Pryor                                                    18:01  
   38 Cody Nichols           pryor                                                    21:15  
 
SR TEAM RESULTS 
  1.    27  Ft. Gibson                                              (  13:31 1:07:31   1:24) 
====================================================================== 
  1      1  Coleman Crawley         12:37 
  2      3  Chance Wafford          13:12 
  3      6  Ector Olvera            13:45 
  4      8  Carson Calavan          13:56 
  5      9  Scott Garrett           14:01 
  6   ( 14) Yasin Kharrazi          14:36 
  7   ( 19) Matt Burris             16:16 
 
  2.    37  pryor                                                   (  13:52 1:09:16   1:23) 
====================================================================== 
  1      2  Jonathan Harges         13:03 
  2      5  Bradley Nixon           13:41 
  3      7  Dylan Hise              13:52 
  4     11  Cody Watters            14:14 
  5     12  Caleb Callison          14:26 
  6   ( 15) Sam Watson              14:57 
  7   ( 16) Caden Ragsdale          15:36 
 
  3.    62  Miami                                                   (  14:54 1:14:28   2:36) 
====================================================================== 
  1      4  Justin Smith            13:35 
  2     10  Coy Vowels              14:02 
  3     13  Koith Quiroz            14:34 
  4     17  Gunner Price            16:06 
  5     18  Jonathon Whitaker       16:11 
  6   ( 20) Dalton Norton           16:38 
  7   ( 21) Michael Fuhrmeister     17:39 
 
JH MALE RESULTS:   
 
Place Name                   Team                                                   Guntime     
===== ====================== ==============================================================  
    1 Christopher Rowland    Pryor                                                     6:13  
    2 Braden Ray             Ft. Gibson                                                6:21  
    3 Blake Faulkner         Ft. Gibson                                                6:29  
    4 Jason Anderson         Ft. Gibson                                                6:40  
    5 Alex McElmurry         Ft. Gibson                                                6:41  
    6 Cameron Ray            Ft. Gibson                                                6:42  
    7 Larry Crooks           Ft. Gibson                                                7:01  
    8 Kobe Harry             Pryor                                                     7:17  
    9 Cason Burns            Pryor                                                     7:30  
   10 Joseph Fultz           Pryor                                                     8:19  
   11 Zach Kinney            Ft. Gibson                                                8:21  
   12 Logan Davis            Pryor                                                     8:28  
   13 Cade Clinkenbeard      Ft. Gibson                                                9:17  
   14 Kyler Hair             Salina                                                    9:19  
   15 Brent Ingram           Pryor                                                    10:02  
   16 Max Wicks              Ft. Gibson                                               10:16  
 
 
JR TEAM RESULTS 
  1.    20  Ft. Gibson                                              (   6:35   32:53   0:21) 
====================================================================== 
  1      2  Braden Ray               6:21 
  2      3  Blake Faulkner           6:29 
  3      4  Jason Anderson           6:40 
  4      5  Alex McElmurry           6:41 
  5      6  Cameron Ray              6:42 
  6   (  7) Larry Crooks             7:01 
  7   ( 11) Zach Kinney              8:21 
 
  2.    40  Pryor                                                   (   7:34   37:47   2:15) 
====================================================================== 
  1      1  Christopher Rowland      6:13 
  2      8  Kobe Harry               7:17 
  3      9  Cason Burns              7:30 
  4     10  Joseph Fultz             8:19 
  5     12  Logan Davis              8:28 
  6   ( 13) Brent Ingram            10:02 


